
Monday, 03 February Tuesday, 04 February Wednesday, 05 February Thursday, 06 February Friday, 07 February

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Tortelloni

Ricotta - spinach

Neapolitan

Turkey strips

Charcuterie

Zucchini - peas duo

Rice

Fish nuggets

Remoulade

Raw vegetableds salad

Mashed potatoes

FOCUS MENU

Beef goulash

Wheat beans

Braised onions

Fried potatoes

Vegetable loempia

Pineapple sauce

Jasmine rice

Crepes Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Bublanina apple Dairy

Monday, 10 February Tuesday, 11 February Wednesday, 12 February Thursday, 13 February Friday, 14 February

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken chipolata

Cabbage trio

Fried potatoes

Lamb youvetsi

Orzo - feta

Peasant salad

Shepherd's pie

Green beans

Turkey schnitzel

Provencal sauce

Rice

Pasta with scampi

with basil

Small vegetables

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 17 February Tuesday, 18 February Wednesday, 19 February Thursday, 20 February Friday, 21 February

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Salmon fillet burger

Hollandaise sauce

Spinach

Plain potatoes

Sweet and sour chicken

Sesame coleslaw

Rice

CHEF'S

MENU

CARNAVAL

Liégeoise meatball

Seasonal salad

French fries

Farfalle rigate

with three cheeses

Broccoli

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Chocolate mousse Compote

Monday, 24 February Tuesday, 25 February Wednesday, 26 February Thursday, 27 February Friday, 28 February

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

HOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAY

FEBRUARYMENU


